Washington County
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Type

Non-Residential

Building

Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building

New Construction
Non-Residential

Building
Signs

Residential

Building

Addition-Alteration

Residential

Building

New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro

Building

Funkstown

Building

Hancock
Building

Sharpsburg

Building

Williamsport

Building

Construction Type

Cell Tower
Commercial
Industrial
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Semi-Detached Home
Swimming Pool
Storage Building
STOR

Other

Solar Panels
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Stick Built Home
Totals:

Sign

Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Count

Count
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240.313.2460

Sq Feet

310
62,702

63,012
5,828
5,828

381
78
459
5,321

1,096
6,417
32,567
16,592

1,200
986

51,345

Sq Feet

492
492
140
971
1,903
3,014

304
304

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 11/1/2021 Through 11/30/2021

Valuation

$258,000
$142,000
$900,000
$1,300,000
$1,820,000
$1,820,000

$24,945
$8,000
$32,945
$539,082
$74,400
$31,896
$645,378
$3,999,380
$2,449,940
$32,264
$40,000
$17,995
$100,000
$14,590
$6,654,169

Valuation

$19,516
$19,516
$15,750
$15,000
$210,000
$240,750

$30,800
$30,800
$30,000
$30,000

Fees Paid

$1,509.00
$3,336.90
$4,765.00
$9,610.90
$1,512.70
$1,512.70

$518.10
$172.80
$690.90
$2,960.30
$200.00
$459.60
$3,619.90
$68,306.50
$35,060.80
$360.00
$328.00
$0.00
$189.40
$50.00
$104,294.70
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$78.15
$78.15
$282.00
$177.10
$3,147.00
$3,606.10
$86.00
$86.00
$80.00
$80.00
$110.40
$110.40



