

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 11/1/2021 Through 11/30/2021

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Cell Tower	9	310	\$258,000	\$1,509.00
	Commercial	7	62,702	\$142,000	\$3,336.90
	Industrial	1		\$900,000	\$4,765.00
	Totals:	17	63,012	\$1,300,000	\$9,610.90
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	3	5,828	\$1,820,000	\$1,512.70
	Totals:	3	5,828	\$1,820,000	\$1,512.70
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	6	381	\$24,945	\$518.10
	Free Standing	1	78	\$8,000	\$172.80
	Totals:	7	459	\$32,945	\$690.90
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	14	5,321	\$539,082	\$2,960.30
	Solar Panels	4		\$74,400	\$200.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	4	1,096	\$31,896	\$459.60
	Totals:	22	6,417	\$645,378	\$3,619.90
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	15	32,567	\$3,999,380	\$68,306.50
	Semi-Detached Home	8	16,592	\$2,449,940	\$35,060.80
	Swimming Pool	2		\$32,264	\$360.00
	Storage Building	2	1,200	\$40,000	\$328.00
	STOR	1		\$17,995	\$0.00
	Other	1	986	\$100,000	\$189.40
	Solar Panels	1		\$14,590	\$50.00
	Totals:	30	51,345	\$6,654,169	\$104,294.70
Residential Demolition		3			\$100.00
	Totals:	3			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	492	\$19,516	\$78.15
Building	Totals:	2	492	\$19,516	\$78.15
Funkstown Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	3	140	\$15,750	\$282.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	971	\$15,000	\$177.10
	Stick Built Home	1	1,903	\$210,000	\$3,147.00
	Totals:	5	3,014	\$240,750	\$3,606.10
Hancock Building	Sign	1			\$86.00
	Totals:	1			\$86.00
Sharpsburg Building	Addition/Alterations	1		\$30,800	\$80.00
	Totals:	1		\$30,800	\$80.00
Williamsport Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	304	\$30,000	\$110.40
	Totals:	1	304	\$30,000	\$110.40